#### MFSA PDMR Form Reference Number: 314/2022

Submission Reference Number 314/2022

Submission Date & Time 09-12-2022 09:13:53

#### **Email Verification**

Email Address luca.vella@gvzh.mt

**Email Verified** 

• Yes

# Section 1 - Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated

Person Type Natural Person

Name of natural person Elizabeth Grech

## Section 2 -Reason for the notification

**Position/Status** Spouse of Dr Albert Grech, non-executive director of G3 Finance plc (C 94829)

Initial notification/amendment Amendment to prior notification

Reference Number 313/2022

#### **Additional Information**

The 'Aggregate Information' field within the Notification is being amended to indicate an acquisition of €9,600 worth of the Bond as opposed to €900 worth of the Bond (that is, 96 units).

Furthermore, the transaction was carried out through the open market rather than off-exchange.

## Section 3 - Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction

×

#### MFSA PDMR Form Reference Number: 314/2022

## platform, auctioneer or auction monitor

**Full name of entity** C 94829 - G3 FINANCE P.L.C.

Legal Entity Identifier code 485100UR3YCHCUPRSD15

## Section 4 - Details of the transaction(s)

#### **PDMR Transactions**

**Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument** 4.5% G3 FINANCE P.L.C. Secured Bonds 2032

Identification Code ISIN: MT0002641208

Nature of the transaction Acquisition

#### Currency

Euro Member Countries (EUR)

#### **Price(s) and Volume(s)**

Price	Volume	Total
100	96	9600

#### **Aggregate Information**

Price	Volume	Total
100	96	9600

## Date of transaction 2022/11/15

**Place of transaction** Open Market

# MFSA PDMR Form Reference Number: 314/2022

Transaction(s) Summary							
	Date	Description	Price	Volume	Total		
	2022/11/15	4.5% G3 FINANCE P.L.C. Secured Bonds 2032	100	96	9600		

#### Submission Consent

• I hereby confirm that the information provided in the PDMR form is accurate, correct and complete and acknowledge that upon clicking 'Submit', the MFSA shall receive this form.

×